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Race equality in education training programme 2024-25

17 Oct 2024

A comprehensive programme of training has been devised that aims to support school leaders to take forward the race equality agenda in their schools.

This programme has been developed drawing on the learning from the No Learner Left Behind – Black Caribbean achievement project, and the first year of
the race equality in education programme.

For full details of all courses and networks this academic year visit Ealing CPD Online.

Courses this term

To book places on any of the training or network sessions click on the links below:

Train the facilitator – Challenging disproportionality and developing cultural competence (3 part)

Tuesday 22 October, 12.30 – 4.30pm
Tuesday 19 November, 1 – 4pm
Tuesday 14 January, 1 – 4pm

Race equality in the secondary English curriculum
Thursday 24 October, 9.30am – 3.30pm

Race equality in the secondary Science curriculum
Thursday 7 November, 9.30am – 3.30pm

Building equitable parent forums - Shifting perspectives and embracing strengths in diverse communities 
Thursday 7 November, 9.30am – 12midday

Race and diversity leads network
Tuesday 12 November, 9.30am – 12midday

Governors’ race equality network
Wednesday 20 November, 4pm – 5pm

Inclusive recruitment and retention
Tuesday 26 November, 2 – 4.30pm

Developing an anti-racist policy
Wednesday 27 November, 2 – 4pm

Race equality in the primary curriculum
Thursday 28 November, 9.30am – 3.30pm

Adultification of Black children
Tuesday 3 December - 9.30 – 11.30am

Do no harm – Teaching transatlantic enslavement (KS2 & KS3)
Thursday 5 December - 9.30am – 12:30pm

For more information please email educationraceequality@ealing.gov.uk
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